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Entfernungen - Camino Primitivo

Ziel

Tageskilometer

km ab León

km bis Oviedo

Leon

La Robla

28.8

0

131.8

La Robla

Poladura

24.7

28.8

103

Poladura

Payares

 Start  Ziel Etappenlänge km ab Oviedo km bis Santiago

 Oviedo  Grado 27.4 0 327.7

 Grado  Salas 22.4 27.4 300.3

 Salas  Tineo 20.9 49.8 277.9

 Tineo  Pola de Allande 28.5 70.7 257

 Pola de Allande  Berducedo 18.5 99.2 228.5

 Berducedo  Grandas de Salime 21.7 117.7 210

 Grandas de Salime  Fonsagrada 26.8 139.4 188.3

 Fonsagrada  Cadavo 25.8 166.2 161.5

 Cadavo  Lugo 32.4 192 135.7

 Lugo  Ferreira 28.7 224.4 103.3

 Ferreira  Melide 20.5 253.1 74.6

 Melide  Arzua 14.1 273.6 54.1

 Arzua  Pedrouzo 21.9 287.7 42

 Pedrouzo  Santiago de Compostela 20.1 307.6 20.1

 Santiago de Compostela 0 327.7 0


